
Open – Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Judges – Ross Pedon & Bob Loiseau 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4 
1 FTCH November Morning Rain QFTR-JFTR Karen Nelkenbrecher 1 
2 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 2 
3 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Medie Robinson 3 
4 Wintoba Strykes Again Kyle Cooke 4 
5 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 5 
6 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 6 
7 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR Carrie Whenham 7 
8 FTCH Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 8 
9 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday QFTR Dan Devos 9 
10 Streamline Goose Bumps QFTR Kevin Hill 10 
11 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 11 
12 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 12 
13 Belmont's Black Ice QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 13 
14 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up QFTR Matt Mutcheson 14 
15 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 15 
16 FTCH Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 16 
17 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 17 
18 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Duckwaters Waltz Across Texas QFTR-MH Chris Brandl 18 
19 Baypoint's Mighty Tarnation QFTR Larry Baker 19 
20 Windy River Win-some Willows QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 20 
21 FTCH Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 21 
22 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge 22 
23 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf QFTR Colin Mcnicol 23 
24 FTCH-AFTCH I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Ann Steer 24 
25 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 25 
26 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 26 
27 Baypoint's Ain't Life Grand QFTR Shawn Graddy 27 
28 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker QFTR" Kevin Hill 28 
29 Windy River's Autumn Explosion QFTR Colin Mcnicol 29 
30 FTCH Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 30 
31 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 31 
32 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 32 
33 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QA2-QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 33 
34 Blackmagics Dragon Slayer QFTR-JFTR-JH Colin Mcnicol 34 
35 Wisers Yella Fella QFTR Murray Milne 35 
36 Last Mountain Can Am Pearl Jam MH Chris Brandl 36 
37 Belmont's Quiet Riot QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 37 



Qualifying – Saturday, August 31, 2024 
Judges – Colin McMichael & Bob Norris 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4 
1 Razor's Risk It For The Biscuit Dustin Dola 1 
2 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids QFTR-JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 2 
3 Lynnrivers Bdl Jackpot Aces High Debora Cadene 3 
4 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham 4 
5 Razors Superior Sam STEVE HILL 5 
6 HRCH Lynnrivers Bdl Locked N Loaded Debora Cadene 6 
7 Wink's Catch Me If You Can QFTR Suzanne Legge 7 
8 I'll Be Your Huckleberry Johny Cecil Epp 8 
9 Lynnrivers Triple Dawg Dare Ya Debora Cadene 9 
10 Wink's Walk In The Park Suzanne Legge 10 
11 Lynnrivers Krackrjack Of Clubmead Debora Cadene 11 
12 Alyeska Summer's Highlander QFTR Colin Mcnicol 12 
13 Kaotic's Utterly Meant To Be Ann Steer 13 
14 Canine Field's Rogue Low Flyer SH Marc Jacquard 14 
15 Zaniri's Best Shot JFTR Kevin Hill 15 
16 Nilak Max De Beaubec Ann Steer 16 



Open – Sunday, September 1, 2024 
Judges – Larry Baker & Dewayne Hay 

CALLBACKS 
No Dogname Handler 2 3 4 
1 FTCH Razor's Nx Generation QFTR-JFTR Scott Anderson 1 
2 Streamline Goose Bumps QFTR Kevin Hill 2 
3 Sirmak Pippi Pitkasukka QFTR Mark Laberge 3 
4 Wintoba Strykes Again Kyle Cooke 4 
5 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Joy Creek's Northern Light QA2-QFTR Bob Louiseau 5 
6 Blackmagics Dragon Slayer QFTR-JFTR-JH Colin Mcnicol 6 
7 FTCH-AFTCH Amraam's Fire And Forget QFTR Carrie Whenham 7 
8 FTCH Sharp Point's Early Morning Girl QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 8 
9 AFC-FTCH-AFTCH Duckwaters Waltz Across Texas QFTR-MH Chris Brandl 9 
10 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's M.m And All That Jazz QFTR Matt Mutcheson 10 
11 Windy River's Coiled And Explosive QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 11 
12 FTCH Belmont's Canadian Contraband QFTR Kevin Hill 12 
13 Wink's Ride'n The Rapids QFTR-JFTR Teri-Lee Backor 13 
14 Belmont's Malicious Intentions QA2-QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 14 
15 Baypoint's Black Princess Ruby QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 15 
16 Razors Built For The Wild Carrie Whenham 16 
17 Alyeska Summer's Highlander QFTR Colin Mcnicol 17 
18 Belmont's Mississippi Delta QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 18 
19 Docheno's Got Me All Fired Up QFTR Matt Mutcheson 19 
20 Heads Up Golden Warrior Prince QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 20 
21 Belmont's Black Ice QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 21 
22 FTCH Sharp Point's Cleared To Fly From Baypoint QA2-QFTR Dan Devos 22 
23 Windy River's Autumn Maple Leaf QFTR Colin Mcnicol 23 
24 Wisers Yella Fella QFTR Murray Milne 24 
25 FTCH Wyatt XXX QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 25 
26 Windy River's Autumn Explosion QFTR Colin Mcnicol 26 
27 Wagon Wheel's Little onyx" Kicker QFTR" Kevin Hill 27 
28 Baypoint's Ain't Life Grand QFTR Shawn Graddy 28 
29 Zaniri's I Love Lucy QFTR-JFTR-JH Kevin Hill 29 
30 Winks Hey Jude JFTR Neil Hunter 30 
31 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Backwater Oscar QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 31 
32 Wink's Catch Me If You Can QFTR Suzanne Legge 32 
33 FTCH-AFTCH I've Seen The Light, Mom Of Kaotic QFTR Ann Steer 33 
34 Razor's Risk It For The Biscuit Dustin Dola 34 
35 Windy River Win-some Willows QFTR-JFTR Colin Mcnicol 35 
36 FTCH-AFTCH Razor's Livin On Da Edge QFTR Scott Anderson 36 
37 FTCH Belmonts Fat Bottom Girl QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 37 
38 FTCH-AFTCH Baypoint Black Bugatti QFTR-JFTR Medie Robinson 38 
39 Baypoint's This One's Over The Fence QFTR-JFTR Dan Devos 39 
40 Last Mountain Can Am Pearl Jam MH Chris Brandl 40 
41 Baypoint's Gonna Be A Lady Someday QFTR Dan Devos 41 
42 Wing Buster Rusty JFTR Paul Cook 42 
43 FTCH November Morning Rain QFTR-JFTR Karen Nelkenbrecher 43 
44 Belmont's Quiet Riot QFTR-JFTR Kevin Hill 44 



Junior – Sunday, September 1, 2024 
Judges – Colin McMichael & Bob Norris 

CALLBACKS 

No Dogname Handler 2 3 4 
1 Little Creek’s True Grit Kevin Hill 1 
2 Gotta Jibboo JFTR Dan Devos 2 
3 Last Mountain Ride the Lightning Chris Brandl 3 
4 BAYPOINT'S MORE RAIN IN THE FORCAST Dan Devos 4 
5 Blackmagic Kiss My Ash JFTR Colin Mcnicol 5 
6 Baypoints Gt500 Dan Devos 6 
7 White Rose Torgs Fireball Ritz Linda Horner 7 
8 Sirmak Beau Miina Mark Laberge 8 
9 Baypoints Livin' Like A Renegade Dan Devos 9 


	Callback Junior 1
	Callbacks Open 1
	Callbacks Open 2
	Callbacks Qual 1



